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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 6

Eligible List
List ID: 056727 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 1220 Payroll Clerk Scope: Clerically
Amended on
1/25/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of The List Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: 1/20/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 975 AUYEUNG WILSON
2 972 CHU KA WING
3 964 PENG FREDERICK M
4 962 CHAU CINDY Y
5 958 FERNANDES ROSALITA R
6 945 KWAN SANDY
7 944 LAI MAN YAN CHRISTINE
8 942 SOGUECO JACKIE Y
8 942 YEN STEPHEN
9 939 MCKENNA KARA
10 938 AMINUDIN DAMAQ
11 935 LEE WAYNE
12 933 LI YAN QING E
12 933 XIONG RICHARD Y
13 930 GOMEZ MARIA L
14 929 NEWMAN THERESA S
14 929 YEE KINGSLEY
15 928 GOMEZ JUAN S
15 928 LIM RYAN
15 928 MA CLIFFORD
16 926 CAO APRIL
17 925 LOCKE JOANNA
18 923 CHAN KAYAN
19 922 CHEN HENRY
20 920 LIN STEVE Cc
20 920 ONG ANDREW
20 920 WU NELSON w
21 919 LYONS MANDISA
21 919 WEST BRIDGET
21 919 WU WILLIAM
22 918 BURGOS SANDRO
23 917 LIM BRENDEN
24 915 YEE SAMANTHA
25 913 ACEVEDO ANNYSE
25 913 WONG JOHNNY Cc
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HAZEL
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ESTHER
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DEBRA
SALIH
RANDY
SYLVIA
PETER
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Eligible List Posting
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 056727 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 1220 Payroll Clerk Scope: Clerically Amended on 1/25/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011  Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: 1/20/2011 Adoption:  1/26/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 975 AUYEUNG WILSON
2 972 CHU KA WING
3 964 PENG FREDERICK
4 962 CHAU CINDY Y
5 958 FERNANDES ROSALITA R
6 945 KWAN SANDY
7 944 LAI MAN YAN CHRISTINE
8 942 SOGUECO JACKIE Y
8 942 YEN STEPHEN
9 939 MCKENNA KARA
10 938 AMINUDIN DAMAQ
11 935 LEE WAYNE
12 933 LI YAN QING E
12 933 XIONG RICHARD Y
13 930 GOMEZ MARIA L
14 929 NEWMAN THERESA S
14 929 YEE KINGSLEY
15 928 GOMEZ JUAN S
15 928 LIM RYAN
15 928 MA CLIFFORD
16 926 CAO APRIL
17 925 LOCKE JOANNA
18 923 CHAN KAYAN
19 922 CHEN HENRY
20 920 LIN STEVE c
20 920 ONG ANDREW
20 920 Wu NELSON W
21 919 LYONS MANDISA
21 919 WEST BRIDGET
21 919 Wu WILLIAM
22 918 BURGOS SANDRO
23 917 LIM BRENDEN
24 915 YEE SAMANTHA
25 913 ACEVEDO ANNYSE
25 913 WONG JOHNNY C
https://www.jobaps.com/SFAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/26/2011
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

@',‘ Eligible List
R s

List ID: 056728 CBT Discrete List Type:

Class: 1220 Payroll Clerk Scope: Clerically Amended on 1/25/11

Working Title:

Post: 1/18/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12

Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: 1/20/2011 Adoption:  1/26/2011

Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle

1 1022 CHAU CINDY Y

2 1008 YIN LILIAN

3 1005 KWAN SANDY

4 993 XIONG RICHARD Y

5 986 LIANG PAULINE B

6 980 LANG THERESA S

7 972 LAM ELISSA P

8 966 LAZO EARL R

9 964 MAN BEN w

10 962 WONG DERRICK

11 960 CHEUNG-WEI MAY S

11 960 HUANG Al CHANG

11 960 JEW GLORIA

11 960 VELONZA ESTHER E

12 954 CHAN JANET

12 954 NELSON BIANCA J

13 953 MANANTAN MARIBELLE

14 949 LY LOI Q

15 943 RINCON MARIA L

16 940 LUONG SYLVIA P

17 937 HUTCHINSON LETECIA

17 937 SIU ROWENA

18 936 PALEGA LALONNIE E

19 935 LEE WAYNE

20 934 TANG LIANNA

21 933 LI YAN QING E

22 930 BERRY LAURA JANIE

23 928 LIM RYAN

23 928 SALAZAR JULIE A

23 928 YEUNG REBECCA Y

24 927 HUANG KAREN S

24 927 RIOS CECILIA M

25 926 CAO APRIL

26 923 CHAN KAYAN

27 922 PHAN TUE \%
https.//www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/26/2011
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CYNTHIA
YANRONG
WENDY
KUN
WENDY
KAREN
KAREN
DORIS
JILL

SAU
FAYE
LILY
MILTON
KIT YAN
SANDY
CHRISTOPHER
KENNIA
CINDY
SUK MAN (DORA)
ANNALIE
JUSTINA
FIONNUALA
JUAN
JOERY
TOMMY
SANDRA
CHUN
TEC

MIN

NHU CHI
GARRY
DAVID
JENNIFER
LYNN
ESTHER
ELAINE
SO FONG
GLORIA
SALIH
SHARON
EMILY
CECIL
ROSARIO
LAUTON
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Eligible List Posting

56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
62
62
63
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

876
873
871
870
870
869
868
867
867
867
863
863
862
861
859
859
858
858
858
857
856
854
849
846
843
841
841
837
836
834
831
827
825
824
824
823
821
820
818
817
812
791
787
786
780
775
762
749

CHRISTIAN
TONG

LAU

CHAN
LORENZO
RAZOTE
JIANG
CHUNG
FRANCISCO
GARCIA-O'GORMAN
GARCIA
KWOK
REMINGTON
KWAN
CHAN

MAO

MUI

REMO

SO

CHAN

LEE

PATEL
SMALLING
KOBAYASHI
HANSON
BAPORIA
HINAJON
DAVIS
HUEY
PITTMAN
HIRO
FU-VONG
SANCHEZ
CHAN
GONZAGA-FENETE
ACOSTA
TAN
JOHNSON
TAM
COCCHI
LEUNG

HE

HUM

HUA
ALVAREZ
DORSCH
WANG
LEAKE

NICOLE
WAIYEE
RAYMOND
LAVINIA
PRIMROSE
ARTURO
ANGELA
DONNA
OLGA
ELIZABETH
GUILLERMO
LEANNE
LINDA
CYNTHIA
LEONARD
CAROL
SANDY
MARYLOU
ANNA
CECILIA
YVONNE YIM Y1
MRIDULA
TAMECA
LOUELLA
ERIN
MAHMOOD
NOEMI
LEAVELLE
LI

ANDREA
MIRAN
ROSA
DOLORES
DOROTHY JOY
JOSEPHINE
MARINA
KAREN
NICHELLE
ALMA
MARIE
ASTOR

Yl FAN
MARISA
PETER
ANGELA
GLORIA
LILY
MENEN
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96 717 CHAN AMIEE
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Eligible List Posting

Page 1 of 6

PSS

é/_:G\t% City and County of San Francis_cp Dep_artment of Human Resources
.:w;.- Eligible List

‘rqj".‘_-:lzi-fﬁl
List ID: 056727 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 1220 Payroll Clerk Scope: Clerically Amended on 1/24/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011  Cert Rule: Rule of the List Duration: 12

Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: Adoption:  1/26/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 975 AUYEUNG WILSON
2 972 CHU KA WING
3 964 PENG FREDERICK M
4 962 CHAU CINDY Y
5 958 FERNANDES ROSALITA R
6 945 KWAN SANDY
7 944 LAI MAN YAN CHRISTINE
8 942 SOGUECO JACKIE Y
8 942 YEN STEPHEN
9 939 MCKENNA KARA
10 938 AMINUDIN DAMAQ
11 935 LEE WAYNE
12 933 LI YAN QING E
12 933 XIONG RICHARD Y
13 930 GOMEZ MARIA L
14 929 NEWMAN THERESA S
14 929 YEE KINGSLEY

15 928 GOMEZ JUAN S
15 928 LIM RYAN

15 928 MA CLIFFORD

16 926 CAO APRIL

17 925 LOCKE JOANNA

18 923 CHAN KAYAN

19 922 CHEN HENRY
20 920 LIN STEVE C
20 920 ONG ANDREW
20 920 WU NELSON w
21 919 LYONS MANDISA
21 919 WEST BRIDGET
21 919 Wwu WILLIAM
22 918 BURGOS SANDRO
23 917 LIM BRENDEN
24 915 YEE SAMANTHA
25 913 ACEVEDO ANNYSE
25 913 WONG JOHNNY C

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/ Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/24/2011





Eligible List Posting

2
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
37
38
38
38
39
40
41
41
42
2
2
2
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
47
47
47
48

912
912
910
907
907
906
906
904
903
903
903
902
902
902
900
900
900
899
899
897
897
897
897
896
896
894
893
893
893
892
891
890
890
889
889
889
889
887
884
884
883
883
881
880
880
880
880
879

GUEVARA
WANG
PAGUIRIGAN
CHING

SHIH

LAU

LAZO

MAN

CHIN

HAN
MARTINEZ
MAHARGONO
THONG
WONG
CHEUNG-WEI
HUANG

JEW
RODRIGUEZ
WOO
ELIZONDO
FLORES
WONG

Wu
RAMIREZ
REYES
CHAN

HSIA
LAKDAWALA
YEN

LI

FUNG

KOK

TANG
CABALSA
LIANG

LY

TRUONG

NG
ATANGAN
PASCUAL
LEE

TARAPE
BENTON
ABDOLCADER
HIGGINS
LUONG

YU
JOHNSON

CYNTHIA
YANRONG
JULIE

LAI TENG
JAMIE
DEBORAH
EARL
BEN
FAYE

WEI
ANTONIO
EDI
SANDY
DERRICK
MAY

Al CHANG
GLORIA
KENNIA
CINDY
VICTORIA
ANNALIE
JOANNA
JUSTINA
RACHEL
RONALD
JANET
TONI
MOHAMED SHEJAD
SHUK-WAH
TOMMY
CHUN
TEC
JICHUN
DARWIN
MIN

LOI

NHU CHI
CONNIE
HAZEL
JENNIFER
ESTHER
ELAINE
DEBRA
SALIH
RANDY
SYLVIA
PETER
CECIL
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49
49
49
49
50
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
58
58
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62

878
878
878
878
877
876
876
876
876
876
874
874
871
871
871
870
870
870
870
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
867
867
867
867
867
867
865
864
864
862
861
861
861
861
859
859
859
858
858
858
858
858

HANSEN
SILVIA
THOMPSON
WELLS
ARGUELLES
ALEXANDER
CHRISTIAN
FENG
PALEGA
WEINGARTEN
BASCO
TANG

LAU

WONG

YE
AGDEPPA
CHAN
LORENZO
PHUNG
ARCHER
BRADLEY
HERNANDEZ
HUANG
JIANG

LIN
SALAZAR
CASCO
FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ
JACINTO
KONG

RIOS

TSE

ARAJ
WONG
REMINGTON
FORD
LENG

LUI

REID

BANH
CHAN

MAO
BRAGG
CAMARDA
MUI

REMO

SO

JANAE
TERESANN
ROSARIO
LAUTON
MARIEJIE
RODNEY
NICOLE
YUEMEI
LALONNIE
SHENNAN
BERNICE
LIANNA
RAYMOND
SUNNY
CANDICE
LENNIE
LAVINIA
PRIMROSE
MA
MARK
BRANDON
MONICA
AIQIONG
ANGELA
AYE YU
JULIE
ANDREA
OLGA
JORGE
JONNEL
SINDY
CECILIA
KA
IBRAHIM
TIFFANY
LINDA
BARBARA
TSE SHIH
WILLIE
JOSETTE
CRUISE
LEONARD
CAROL
LISA
TERESA
SANDY
MARYLOU
ANNA
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63
64
64
65
65
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
70
71
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
80
81
81
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86

857
855
855
854
854
852
851
851
849
849
848
848
846
846
846
845
844
843
843
842
842
842
841
841
839
839
839
838
836
836
836
836
836
835
833
832
832
831
829
829
829
829
828
828
826
826
825
825

CHAN

LI
VAEAO-FEAGIAI
PATEL
TORUNO-QUANT
PATRONA
SAR
VOLYNETS
SMALLING
ZHU

CHAN
WONG
AUYOUNG
KOBAYASHI
LAU

HEATH
CHEUNG
GEE
HANSON
FUNG

MA

NG
BAPORIA
HINAJON
HUANG
TSE

WONG
CHANG
CHEUNG
HUEY
MARIANO
TOY

WONG
WANG
NACION

CAl

CHAN
CHIONG
KIM
MONEGAS
SHIMOIDE
SIU
CONSOLACION
LIANG
CAUGUIRAN
GUO

LOO
SANCHEZ

CECILIA
JADE
LEALOFI
MRIDULA
RAQUEL
GODOFREDO
WENDY
OLENA
TAMECA
KAREN
KAREN
PETER
JOANNA
LOUELLA
DORIS

JILL

ETHAN
KENTON
ERIN

LILY

KIT YAN
WING KATHY
MAHMOOD
NOEMI

BI WEN
YUET SAN
MELINDA
SUK MAN (DORA)
DENNIS

LI

ELNORE
JANICE
CAROL
EDWARD
JOERY

YU XIAN
WILSON
SANDRA
DAVID(KWANG)
BARCELISA
RANDOLPH
FLORENCE
GARRY
ALEX
EDWIN
ROSA
MARIE
DOLORES
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87
87
87
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
96
97
97
97
98
98
99
100
100
101
102
102
102
103
104
104
104
105
106
106
107
108
109
110
110
111
111
112
113
114
114

823
823
823
822
820
820
820
820
820
817
817
816
815
814
812
812
807
804
803
803
803
800
800
797
794
794
793
791
791
791
787
786
786
786
784
783
783
780
778
77
775
775
773
773
771
770
767
767

ACOSTA
MAK
MORENO
NG
JOHNSON
LEE
WONG
WONG
ZHAO
LIU

MA
SABWA
SHIH

LU
GAYLE
LEUNG
HECHT
LUI
GARCIA
KWOK
SHAIKH
TROUPE
WONG
ATCHLEY
AOKI

KYI
YUEN
HE
KYAIN
ZHOU
HUM
FANNING
HUA
JOHNSON
PALYA
HE
WONG
ROMERO
CHANG
LAGASCA
DORSCH
ONG
CHAN
NGAI
ZHOU
MESIAS
FU-VONG
SERRANO

MARINA
MARINE
JUAN
GLORIA
NICHELLE
TSUI-HWA
SHARON
SIK KAM
LIANG
IRENE
CHRISTINE
ANN
KATHY
STANLEY
ENJOL
ASTOR
KIMBERLY
ISABELLA
GUILLERMO
LEANNE
SALEEM
STACEY
LOUISE
PIERRE
EMI

LINDA

SUI HEI TERRY
Yl FAN
SYDNEY
JOHNNY
MARISA
NORA
PETER
TERRY
MOHAMMED SOYEB
JUN XIA
FELIX
IEESHEA
JYE-CHUN
MARIANNE
GLORIA
ANGELINE
SUKCHING
STAYCE
HUIMEI
DARLYN
ROSA
ALCIDES
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115
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
120
120
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
127
127
128

1/24/2011 3:41:35 PM

765
764
764
764
762
762
761
761
758
757
757
757
751
749
742
735
729
720
720
717
717
712

DECKARD
CHAN
GONZAGA-FENETE
LU

NWE
WANG
TAN
WAZNER
TAM
ARMIJO
LE

TRAN

GIN
LEAKE
CARO
STEWART
LEE
ALVAREZ
PAN
CHAN

YU

YU

JERMAINE
DOROTHY JOY
JOSEPHINE
ELIZABETH
SAN

LILY
KAREN
HERMIA
ALMA
ALEX
TONY
DINH
BENJAMIN
MENEN
NELSON
AURELIA
SELENA
ANGELA
XIAOTANG
AMIEE
SYLVIA
TEDDY
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Eligible List Posting Page1lof 4
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 056728 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 1222 Senior Payroll and Personnel Scope: Clerically
Clerk Amended on
1/25/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: 1/20/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1022 CHAU CINDY Y
2 1008 YIN LILIAN
3 1005 KWAN SANDY
4 993 XIONG RICHARD Y
5 986 LIANG PAULINE B
6 980 LANG THERESA S
7 972 LAM ELISSA P
8 966 LAZO EARL R
9 964 MAN BEN w
10 962 WONG DERRICK
11 960 CHEUNG-WEI MAY S
11 960 HUANG Al CHANG
11 960 JEW GLORIA
11 960 VELONZA ESTHER E
12 954 CHAN JANET
12 954 NELSON BIANCA J
13 953 MANANTAN MARIBELLE
14 949 LY LOI Q
15 943 RINCON MARIA L
16 940 LUONG SYLVIA P
17 937 HUTCHINSON LETECIA
17 937 SIU ROWENA
18 936 PALEGA LALONNIE E
19 935 LEE WAYNE
20 934 TANG LIANNA
21 933 LI YAN QING E
22 930 BERRY LAURA JANIE
23 928 LIM RYAN
23 928 SALAZAR JULIE A
23 928 YEUNG REBECCA Y
24 927 HUANG KAREN S
24 927 RIOS CECILIA M
25 926 CAO APRIL
26 923 CHAN KAYAN
27 922 PHAN TUE \%





Eligible List Posting

28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
44
44
45
46
46
47
48
48
49
49
50
51
51
51
51
52
53
53
54
54
55
55

919
919
918
918
912
912
911
911
909
909
908
906
905
904
903
902
902
902
902
901
899
899
898
897
897
896
893
893
892
891
891
890
889
889
888
888
884
883
883
883
883
882
880
880
879
879
878
878

LYONS
WEST
CAMARDA
GALIZA
GUEVARA
WANG
SAR
ZHANG
LIN

ZHU
CHAN

LAU
HEATH
CHAN
CHIN
FUNG
LATHAN
MA
THONG
KRAMER
RODRIGUEZ
\Wele}
CHANG
FLORES
wu
CAMPBELL
MORENO
NACION

LI
CHIONG
FUNG
KOK
LIANG
TRUONG
CONSOLACION
GONZALEZ
PASCUAL
DAO

LEE
TARAPE
YIP

NG
ABDOLCADER
WONG
ESPINO
JOHNSON
THOMPSON
WELLS

MANDISA
BRIDGET
TERESA
HERMINIO
CYNTHIA
YANRONG
WENDY
KUN
WENDY
KAREN
KAREN
DORIS
JILL

SAU
FAYE
LILY
MILTON
KIT YAN
SANDY
CHRISTOPHER
KENNIA
CINDY
SUK MAN (DORA)
ANNALIE
JUSTINA
FIONNUALA
JUAN
JOERY
TOMMY
SANDRA
CHUN
TEC

MIN

NHU CHI
GARRY
DAVID
JENNIFER
LYNN
ESTHER
ELAINE
SO FONG
GLORIA
SALIH
SHARON
EMILY
CECIL
ROSARIO
LAUTON
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56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
62
62
63
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

876
873
871
870
870
869
868
867
867
867
863
863
862
861
859
859
858
858
858
857
856
854
849
846
843
841
841
837
836
834
831
827
825
824
824
823
821
820
818
817
812
791
787
786
780
775
762
749

CHRISTIAN
TONG

LAU

CHAN
LORENZO
RAZOTE
JIANG
CHUNG
FRANCISCO
GARCIA-O'GORMAN
GARCIA
KWOK
REMINGTON
KWAN
CHAN

MAO

MUI

REMO

SO

CHAN

LEE

PATEL
SMALLING
KOBAYASHI
HANSON
BAPORIA
HINAJON
DAVIS
HUEY
PITTMAN
HIRO
FU-VONG
SANCHEZ
CHAN
GONZAGA-FENETE
ACOSTA
TAN
JOHNSON
TAM
COCCHI
LEUNG

HE

HUM

HUA
ALVAREZ
DORSCH
WANG
LEAKE

NICOLE
WAIYEE
RAYMOND
LAVINIA
PRIMROSE
ARTURO
ANGELA
DONNA
OLGA
ELIZABETH
GUILLERMO
LEANNE
LINDA
CYNTHIA
LEONARD
CAROL
SANDY
MARYLOU
ANNA
CECILIA
YVONNE YIM YI
MRIDULA
TAMECA
LOUELLA
ERIN
MAHMOOD
NOEMI
LEAVELLE
LI

ANDREA
MIRAN
ROSA
DOLORES
DOROTHY JOY
JOSEPHINE
MARINA
KAREN
NICHELLE
ALMA
MARIE
ASTOR

YI FAN
MARISA
PETER
ANGELA
GLORIA
LILY
MENEN
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Eligible List Posting Page4 of 4
95 735 STEWART AURELIA
96 717 CHAN AMIEE

1/28/2011 8:55:16 AM
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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Pagelof 4

Eligible List

List ID: 056728 CBT Discrete List Type:
1222 Senior Payroll and

Class: Personnel Clerk Scope: Clerically Amended on 1/24/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: Adoption:  1/26/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1022 CHAU CINDY Y
2 1008 YIN LILIAN
3 1005 KWAN SANDY
4 993 XIONG RICHARD Y
5 986 LIANG PAULINE B
6 980 LANG THERESA S
7 972 LAM ELISSA P
8 966 LAZO EARL R
9 964 MAN BEN W
10 962 WONG DERRICK
11 960 CHEUNG-WEI MAY S
11 960 HUANG Al CHANG
11 960 JEW GLORIA
11 960 VELONZA ESTHER E
12 954 CHAN JANET
12 954 NELSON BIANCA J
13 953 MANANTAN MARIBELLE
14 949 LY LOI Q
15 943 RINCON MARIA L
16 940 LUONG SYLVIA P
17 937 HUTCHINSON LETECIA
17 937 SIU ROWENA
18 936 PALEGA LALONNIE E
19 935 LEE WAYNE
20 934 TANG LIANNA
21 933 LI YAN QING E
22 930 BERRY LAURA JANIE
23 928 LIM RYAN
23 928 SALAZAR JULIE A
23 928 YEUNG REBECCA Y
24 927 HUANG KAREN S
24 927 RIOS CECILIA M
25 926 CAO APRIL
26 923 CHAN KAYAN
27 922 PHAN TUE \Y
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Eligible List Posting

28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
48
49
49
50
51
51
51
51
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56

919
919
918
918
912
912
911
911
909
909
908
906
905
904
903
902
902
902
902
901
899
899
898
897
897
896
893
892
891
891
890
889
889
888
888
884
883
883
883
883
882
880
880
879
879
878
878
876

LYONS
WEST
CAMARDA
GALIZA
GUEVARA
WANG
SAR
ZHANG
LIN

ZHU
CHAN

LAU
HEATH
CHAN
CHIN
FUNG
LATHAN
MA
THONG
KRAMER
RODRIGUEZ
WOO
CHANG
FLORES
Wu
CAMPBELL
NACION

LI
CHIONG
FUNG
KOK
LIANG
TRUONG
CONSOLACION
GONZALEZ
PASCUAL
DAO

LEE
TARAPE
YIP

NG
ABDOLCADER
WONG
ESPINO
JOHNSON
THOMPSON
WELLS
CHRISTIAN

MANDISA
BRIDGET
TERESA
HERMINIO
CYNTHIA
YANRONG
WENDY
KUN
WENDY
KAREN
KAREN
DORIS
JILL

SAU
FAYE
LILY
MILTON
KIT YAN
SANDY
CHRISTOPHER
KENNIA
CINDY
SUK MAN (DORA)
ANNALIE
JUSTINA
FIONNUALA
JOERY
TOMMY
SANDRA
CHUN
TEC

MIN

NHU CHI
GARRY
DAVID
JENNIFER
LYNN
ESTHER
ELAINE
SO FONG
GLORIA
SALIH
SHARON
EMILY
CECIL
ROSARIO
LAUTON
NICOLE
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Eligible List Posting

57
58
59
59
60
61
62
62
62
63
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
82
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

873
871
870
870
869
868
867
867
867
863
863
862
861
859
859
858
858
858
857
856
854
849
846
843
841
841
837
836
834
831
827
825
824
824
823
823
821
820
818
817
812
791
787
786
780
775
762
749

TONG

LAU

CHAN
LORENZO
RAZOTE
JIANG
CHUNG
FRANCISCO
GARCIA-O'GORMAN
GARCIA
KWOK
REMINGTON
KWAN
CHAN
MAO

MUI

REMO

SO

CHAN

LEE
PATEL
SMALLING
KOBAYASH
HANSON
BAPORIA
HINAJON
DAVIS
HUEY
PITTMAN
HIRO
FU-VONG
SANCHEZ
CHAN
GONZAGA-FENETE
ACOSTA
MORENO
TAN
JOHNSON
TAM
COCCHI
LEUNG

HE

HUM

HUA
ALVAREZ
DORSCH
WANG
LEAKE

WAIYEE
RAYMOND
LAVINIA
PRIMROSE
ARTURO
ANGELA
DONNA
OLGA
ELIZABETH
GUILLERMO
LEANNE
LINDA
CYNTHIA
LEONARD
CAROL
SANDY
MARYLOU
ANNA
CECILIA
YVONNE YIM YI
MRIDULA
TAMECA
LOUELLA
ERIN
MAHMOOD
NOEMI
LEAVELLE
LI
ANDREA
MIRAN
ROSA
DOLORES
DOROTHY JOY
JOSEPHINE
MARINA
JUAN
KAREN
NICHELLE
ALMA
MARIE
ASTOR

YI FAN
MARISA
PETER
ANGELA
GLORIA
LILY
MENEN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 3 of 4
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Eligible List Posting Page 4 of 4

95 735 STEWART AURELIA
96 717 CHAN AMIEE

1/24/2011 3:42:45 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/24/2011






Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 3

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 056729 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 1224 Principal Payroll and Personnel Scope: Clerically

Clerk Amended on
1/25/11

Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: 1/20/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 988 LIANG PAULINE B
2 977 WANG YUN CHEN
3 973 YIN LILIAN
4 963 XIONG RICHARD Y
5 959 MAN BEN
6 952 LANG THERESA S
7 950 KWAN SANDY
8 949 SALAZAR JULIE
9 945 FONG MASON K
10 942 OGDEN DIVINEGRACE M
11 936 WONG DERRICK
12 935 DANG MABEL G
12 935 RINCON MARIA L
13 933 LAM ELISSA P
13 933 LI YAN QING E
14 928 CERVANTES CARLOS T
15 926 TAM ALBERT C
16 923 MANANTAN MARIBELLE
16 923 YU TERENCE Y
17 922 GALIZA HERMINIO C
17 922 VELONZA ESTHER E
18 921 MAYEDA DONALD
19 917 HEATH JILL
20 916 KOLLEY JACQUELINE R
20 916 NELSON BIANCA J
20 916 TANG LIANNA
21 914 KRAMER CHRISTOPHER A
22 912 FAIRLEY DIANA M
23 910 YUEN SHALLEN
24 908 HUTCHINSON LETECIA
24 908 YOUNG MARSHA M
25 906 LUONG SYLVIA P
26 905 FENG PATTY Y
26 905 TAN CONNIE X
27 903 LIN WENDY L





Eligible List Posting

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
51
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

901
900
899
896
895
893
892
891
890
888
887
886
883
883
882
881
881
880
874
872
870
869
868
866
864
864
863
863
855
849
849
848
847
846
837
837
831
830
830
827
822
821
810
806
803
802
799
792

CHAN
CHAN
FLORES
YEE
YEUNG
SIU
CAMPBELL
LATHAN
SuU

WANG

YIP

RIOS

CAO
CASTRO
MORENO
FRANCISCO
HUANG
TRUONG
REMINGTON
ZHANG
CHRISTIAN
CHIN
WELLS
GARCIA-O'GORMAN
GONZALEZ
KOK

LI

WOO
CHAN

LEE

YU
SMALLING
TUCKER
LEE

FENG

SuU
COCCHI
DAVIS
HINAJON
LAU
REMO
GARCIA
PATEL
KWOK
RAZOTE
HIRO

TAM

DAO

JANET
KAYAN
ANNALIE
WILSON
REBECCA
ROWENA
FIONNUALA
MILTON
JESSE
YANRONG
SO FONG
CECILIA
APRIL
AMERICA CELENIA
JUAN
OLGA
KAREN
NHU CHI
LINDA

KUN
NICOLE
FAYE
LAUTON
ELIZABETH
DAVID

TEC
TOMMY
CINDY
LEONARD
LAWRENCE
MARGARET
TAMECA
DAMIEN
YVONNE YIM YI
QIHONG
PAMELA
MARIE
LEAVELLE
NOEMI
RAYMOND
MARYLOU
GUILLERMO
MRIDULA
LEANNE
ARTURO
MIRAN
ALMA
LYNN

https://www.j obaps.com/SF/ A dmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 2 of 3
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Eligible List Posting

69 784 JOHNSON
70 756 DORSCH
71 755 STEWART

1/28/2011 8:56:17 AM

NICHELLE
GLORIA
AURELIA

https://www.j obaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 3 of 3

1/28/2011






Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 3

Eligible List
List ID: 056729 CBT Discrete List Type:
1224 Principal Payroll and
Class: Personnel Clerk Scope: Clerically Amended on 1/24/11
Working Title:
Post: 1/18/2011 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011 Inspection End: Adoption:  1/26/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 988 LIANG PAULINE B
2 977 WANG YUN CHEN
3 973 YIN LILIAN
4 963 XIONG RICHARD Y
5 959 MAN BEN W
6 952 LANG THERESA S
7 950 KWAN SANDY
8 949 SALAZAR JULIE A
9 945 FONG MASON K
10 942 OGDEN DIVINEGRACE
11 936 WONG DERRICK
12 935 DANG MABEL G
12 935 RINCON MARIA L
13 933 LAM ELISSA P
13 933 LI YAN QING E
14 928 CERVANTES CARLOS T
15 926 TAM ALBERT C
16 923 MANANTAN MARIBELLE
16 923 YU TERENCE Y
17 922 GALIZA HERMINIO C
17 922 VELONZA ESTHER E
18 921 MAYEDA DONALD
19 917 HEATH JILL
20 916 KOLLEY JACQUELINE R
20 916 NELSON BIANCA J
20 916 TANG LIANNA
21 914 KRAMER CHRISTOPHER A
22 912 FAIRLEY DIANA M
23 910 YUEN SHALLEN
24 908 HUTCHINSON LETECIA
24 908 YOUNG MARSHA M
25 906 LUONG SYLVIA P
26 905 FENG PATTY Y
26 905 TAN CONNIE X
27 903 LIN WENDY L
httne /Aananns 10bance ~om/<E/A Admin/El 1ctPnctina acn?2Pl |IR—1 1/24/2011





Eligible List Posting

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
41
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2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
51
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

901
900
899
896
895
893
892
891
890
888
887
886
883
883
882
881
881
880
874
872
870
869
868
866
864
864
863
863
855
849
849
848
847
846
837
837
831
830
830
827
822
821
810
806
803
802
799
792

CHAN
CHAN
FLORES
YEE
YEUNG

SIU
CAMPBELL
LATHAN
SuU

WANG

YIP

RIOS

CAO
CASTRO
MORENO
FRANCISCO
HUANG
TRUONG
REMINGTON
ZHANG
CHRISTIAN
CHIN
WELLS

GARCIA-O'GORMAN

GONZALEZ
KOK

LI

WOO
CHAN
LEE

YU
SMALLING
TUCKER
LEE
FENG

SuU
COCCHI
DAVIS
HINAJON
LAU
REMO
GARCIA
PATEL
KWOK
RAZOTE
HIRO
TAM
DAO

JANET
KAYAN
ANNALIE
WILSON
REBECCA
ROWENA
FIONNUALA
MILTON
JESSE
YANRONG
SO FONG
CECILIA
APRIL

AMERICA CELENIA

JUAN
OLGA
KAREN
NHU CHI
LINDA

KUN
NICOLE
FAYE
LAUTON
ELIZABETH
DAVID

TEC
TOMMY
CINDY
LEONARD
LAWRENCE
MARGARET
TAMECA
DAMIEN
YVONNE YIM YI
QIHONG
PAMELA
MARIE
LEAVELLE
NOEMI
RAYMOND
MARYLOU
GUILLERMO
MRIDULA
LEANNE
ARTURO
MIRAN
ALMA
LYNN
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Eligible List Posting

69 784 JOHNSON
70 756 DORSCH
71 755 STEWART

1/24/2011 3:49:37 PM

NICHELLE
GLORIA
AURELIA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

List ID:
Class!

Working Title:

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human R'esources

056902 Permanent PBT
1822 Administrative Analyst

" Cert Rule:
Inspection End:

Eligible List

Post: 1/25/2011
Inspection Start: 1/18/2011
Rank Score  Last Name

1 1000 OLICK

2 915 RENTERIA

3 855 MCKENZIE-FRASER
4 760 "ZHAO

1/24/2011 10:37:25 Al

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp?PUB=1

List Type: CPE
Scope: CON
Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6
12412011 Adoption: - Fentative-\ [2.5 /\\
First Name Middle
KRISTEN J
"JASON E
ANGUS A
WILLIAM W
1/24/2011







Eligible List Posting Page ! of 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
ListID: 056879 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1823 Senior Administrative Analyst Scope: CON
Working Title: Budget and Revenue Analyst
Post: 1/28/2011 "Rule of Three Scores - Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 1/21/2011 Inspection End: 1127/2011 Adoption: 1/28/2011
Rank écore Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 © FRIBOURG AIMEE J
2 973 ANDERS _SARAH E
3 885 HOWARD MELISSA M
4 858 REVELS GAYLE H
5 840 DELEON GLENN D
6 793 MURRELL ANDREW
7 760 KAO YI-CHING
1/28/2011 3:44:58 PM
https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/28/2011







Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 057116 CBT Discrete List Type: Entrance
Class: 2548 Occupational Therapist Scope: LHH
Working Title:

Post: 1/28/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 1/31/2011 Inspection End: 2/3/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 850 LOUIE HELEN 8/2/2011

2 700 DEWITT AUDRA M 8/2/2011

2 700 JANSUK AMY VA 8/2/2011

1/27/2011 2:51:05 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp [1/27/2011 2:52:34 PM]
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List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

057107 CBT Discrete
2930 Psychiatric Social Worker

1/24/2011 Cert Rule:

1/25/2011 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

975 GRIESS
975 MURTHIL
975 PACHECO

950 SISKEL
925 CHO
925 CROAN

925 GOMES

925 KINNER

925 LOVOY

925 SILBERBERG
900 BARNETT
900 BREMNER
900 BRIGGS

900 BRODSKY
900 FAXON

900 FERNANDEZ
900 GREENE

900 LAMB
900 LEE
900 LEVY

900 MCWALTERS
900 MURRAY

900 SCARRITT
900 YANNACONE
875 ADAMS

875 ANDERSON
875 CARTER

875 CRUTCHFIELD
875 DIAZ

875 DODGEN

875 FINKELSTEIN
875 GETZ

875 IBARRA

875 KWONG

o oo DNMDNDNDDNDNDNDDDNDEDNDDD®W®WWW®WNRER PP

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
1/27/2011

First Name

PAMELA
ANN
ALFONSO
EILEEN
JOYCE
TARA
STEPHEN
DWAYNE
CHRISTOPHER
CARYN
HEATHER
HARRY
VITALINE
GENNA
JON
ALFRED
MAAYAN
MARGARET
LORI
PAMELA
ANN
MAREA
DIANE
CYMTHIA
THANITA
ADAM
ANDRIA
DAVID
CLAUDIA
CHELSEA
JULIA
ALZARA
NANCY
WINNIE

Middle

= omX

W U 1 > —

= 0 n »r

wn

List Type: ENT
Scope: DPH
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: Tentative

Duration of Eligibility
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875
875
875
875
875
875
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

LEUNG
MAYER
MOLLER
MORELLI
VILLALBA
WIENS
BLECKER
BLEYKHMAN
BOOKER
BOREL
CANNARIATO

CHEN-HARDING

DING
DOWNING
HALL

KIM
KONOVER
KUYPER
LEE

LI
RAGOSTA
ROLDAN
SHIN
SMITH
STAGNARO
THOMPSON
UNDERWOOD
BUGGS
CHU
DAVIS
DONNELLY
FEDDES
FELIX
GARCIA
JACKSON
KOH
KORSUNSKY
LE

LEIVA

LIN

LOW
MEIER
MILLER
MOSS
MURPHY
NAKAYAMA
NGUYEN

TINA
CHARLES
SEAN
MARIA
GREGORY
ELIZABETH
CAROL
INNA
SHAWANA
CHRISTINA
UMECKE
JEFFERY
XIAOXI
SAMATRA
SANDRA
YOONJUNG
KIMBERLE
SUE
VINCY
FAN
MARGOT
TATIANA
CAROLYN
MICHELLE
ADELA
JANN
CRISTA
COLLEEN
SANDRA
MELINDA
JACOB
JEANETTE
JOYCE
BRAULIO
ANITA
KELLY
SARAH
KIMBERLY
MARIO
XINFENG
SELINA
MICHELLE
SUSAN
RACHEL
MELISSA
ALLYSON
MIKE

o)

« X Z





825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
750
750

© © © © © © ©W ©W © O O © © ©W 00 00 00 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 ~N ~N N N N N N N N

= e
o o

O'BRIEN
RODGERS
SADAT
SINGH
SUNG
TRILESSKIY
TSCHUPP
WEN

wu

BASFORD-PEQUET

CURTIN
HIRAYAMA
LENH
MILES
MINTER
MYERS
PEREZ
RIVAS
ROWSON
STODDARD
TU
WALKER
BRENES
CHEN
FAZIO-LANDRUM
HEATH

HO
LANDIVAR
LIU
PAFFENROTH
POESSY
SHUTT
SUNGU
THANG
THOMAS
VU

MA
ROBERTS

1/21/2011 10:00:08 AM

ANGELA
STEPHEN
FATEMA
HARJINDER
CINDY
VLADIMIR
ANJANETTE
MINDY
LINDA
JAYCELLE
SARAH

YASUTOSHI (YOSHI)

STEPHANIE
LAURA
KIMBERLY
ELLEN
MARTA
CLAUDIA
KALI
TONYA
THOMAS
MITCHELENE
DANIELLE
KATHERINE
ANGELA
THOMAS
TRINH
JENNIFER
WAN MING
HILLARY
GLORIA
THUY LIEN
SANGITA
TRACY
MICHELLE
MONICA
SANDRA TSZ-YAN
KRYSTAL

>






City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 057109 CBT Discrete

Class: 2931 Marriage, Family & Child Cnslr
Working Title:

Post: 1/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
Inspection Start: 1/25/2011 Inspection End: 1/27/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name
1 975 CHIN CHERYL

1 975 FRONT CYNTHIA

1 975 HARMS BRAD

1 975 LELAND JEN

1 975 MACALLISTER SILVIA

1 975 MYCUE VICTORIA
1 975 PETERSON AMY

1 975 POLICELLI DIANE

1 975 SANTOS CIELO

1 975 SMITH JACQUELINE
1 975 YOUNG DEXTER

2 950 BRANDMAN KAREN

2 950 HARGET TERI

2 950 HURTT LINDSAY

2 950 JARAKIAN PAULINE

2 950 JEDINY DANIELLE
2 950 KATSUR STEPHANY
2 950 KEOUGH KENNETH
2 950 NIEVES LESLIE

2 950 OGLESBY PAUL

2 950 PLUMLEY BRANDI

2 950 RAPPAPORT MARC

2 950 SARTI STEFANIA
2 950 SATTERBERG MELISSA

2 950 SCHILLINGER AMY

2 950 SHUI ANNIE

2 950 SOCKWELL DARCELL
2 950 WILBUR STEVE

2 950 WONG KOREY

3 925 BUBAR HEIDI

3 925 DE PAOLI FRANCA

3 925 DONATO MICHAEL
3 925 GAMBLE JOY

3 925 GLATT STEPHEN

Middle

- >» 2 2 T Or >»

m un nu -

List Type: ENT
Scope: DPH
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: Tentative

Duration of Eligibility
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925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
875
875
875
875
875

GWIRE
HEATH
KARPEL
LEE

LEWIS
LOKHANDWALA
MANGINI
MCMAHON
MCPHERSON
MURRAY
NORYKO
PALMER
TAHSINI
BAKER
BRIONES
CARBONI
CLENDENIN
DEKKER
DUONG
HARVEY
HERNANDEZ
JAY
JONES
KONSTIN
KORDA
KOVALCIK
LOPEZ
LOVESETH
MAHONEY
MISRA
MOK
NESBITT
PAGE
PAGE
REYES
SAMLAN

SANFORD-TREISTMAN

SCHWARTZ
SESSIONS
SOHIGIAN
URBANOWICZ
VERGARA
ALFONSO
COLLINS
DEAN

DUPUIS
FENAROLI

NICOLE
ROBERT
ORLEE
BRENDA
NANCY P
NAYEEM
TODD
HELENA
KONIKA
JAMIE
JESSICA
OLGA
MONA
JULIE
NOAH
MEGAN
HEATHER
DANIELLE
HELEN
JESSICA
LILIANA
JEANNIE
LEA
SYDNA
SARAH
JESSE
SALVADOR
GREGORY
LINDA
JOoYy
IRVING
KEITH
DAVID
SETH
WILLIAM
DAVID
XANDREA
EMILY
LINDA
ARAM
AMY
CYNTHIA
JANE
NATASHA
RENEE
HILLARY
CHRISTOPHER
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875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

HARRIS
HOWARD
NGUYEN
PHELPS
SANTIAGO
SEFEIN
SERPAS
STONE
VASQUEZ
VILLARCE
WARNECK
WHITELY
ARROYO
AWANO
BALBONA
BARNES
BECKHAM
BELLETTO
BLOOD
BRENNAN
BRIGHAM
GILBERT
GREEN
JONES
KODAMA
LEBANS
LUGER
NGUYEN
NISHIMURA-GARVIN
PLATONI
RODRIGUEZ
SHEFFIELD
SHELTON
SMITH
SOROKEN
YOUNG
BONIFACIO
BROOKS
CHANG
FISHER
FULLWOOD-FLECK
HATORI
HENRICKSEN
HILLIARD
HO

KAKU
MCKINNEY

JOSEPH
CUSANDA

THANH NUONG KATHY

CHRIS
CESAR
CHRISTINE
ROSA
AISHA
YOLANDA
JOSE
HOLLY
PHILLIP
MARIETTA
YURIKA
KEVIN
RICHARD
ILITA
DUYEN
TAMARA
ALICIA
ELIZABETH
VERONICA
GENEVIEVE
LOIDA
GRACE
WILLIAM
ANNE
MIEN
NANCY
LEAH
KARLA
AMETHYST
BASIL
CURTIS
SARAH
KRISTIN
MARIA
NARISSA
JEANNIE
TIFFANY
CYNTHIA
MIKA
CHRISTIAN

SHELIALANNA

JIMMY
MATTHEW
CEDRIC
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
750
750
750
750
750
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NG

ONG
PURUCKER
RAMIREZ
SEGURA
SEVERIN
SIMAS
SMALLWOOD
SOUDYN
VENEZIA
YOUNG
YOUNG
ZBACNIK
ALVARADO
ANDRUS
CATHEY
CERMENO
CLEE
FELZER
HARDING
HUTCHINGS
JOHNSON
MCCLEOD
MOGLEN
SCOTT-DAVIS
SHUMAKE
SWEENEY
ANDERSON
CARSON
IDEURA
MANUEL
MIRZA
RETANA
SABOLBORO
STANLEY
WASHINGTON
CARRINGTON
KISCH
LEMOS
RADOKANOVIC
VOGES

1/21/2011 2:19:49 PM

JANICE
MATTHEW
ALAN

LUIS
MARCIA
ANCA
CHRISTINA
BRADFORD
ALEXANDRA
RACHAEL
JERRI
JUSTIN

JL

EVELYN
CHLOE
KELLEE
SALLY
RACHEL
CHERIE
KATHERINE
SOLOMON
LAURA
MARQUETTA
SAMUEL
MONIKA
SABRINA
ROBIN
JUSTIN
SANDRA
NAMIE
CYNTHIA
KIMBERLY
HUMBERTO
JULIAN
ANASTACIA
CHARLES
SONJA
STEPHANIE
KEREN
JOVANA
ANETTE

I - >» o
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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 2

Eligible List
List ID: 056909 Permanent PBT ’ List Type: Entrance
Class: 2992 Contract Compliance Officer 1 Scope: HRC
Working Title: Contracts .
Post: 1/27/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start:' 1/20/2011 Inspection End: 1/26/2011 Adoption: 1/27/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1000  CAMPOS EDWARD
1 1000 CASEY BERNICE M
1 1000 DAVIDSON EVELYN
1 1000 DAVIS ALIFEA
1 1000 DE GUZMAN EMIL
1 1000 FEUTZ JAMES F
1 1000 FLORENTINO EDWIN
1 1000 HANKINS vy
1 1000 JENNINGS MONTEL
1 1000 LATHAN MILTON
1 1000 LAUREL EDITA N
1 1000 LEE ANDREW
1 1000 LEE MINDY
1 1000 MADRID JUANITA M
1 1000 MOORE THOMAS w
1 1000 MORENO JORGE A
1 1000 NEAL PAUL
1 1000 RODRIGUEZ ANITA
1 1000 STAFFORD DAVID GEOFFREY
1 1000 TRAMIL MARY L
1 1000 WAKAHIU GEORGE N
1 1000 YOUNG KEITH
2 900 AHERN MULLANE c
2 900 MAUFAS KIM-SHREE '
2 900 POLK ZOE ‘ M
2 900 SOBECKI MARK )
3 850 MISTER CHARLOTTE D
3 850 MOORE AMY
3 850 OXLEY SANDY R
3 850 TOLENTINO NICAMER
3 850 UNRUH JOHN R
4 700 CORLEY LINDA K
4 700 DU REGINA H
4 700 DWYER KELLY A
4 700 HUEY JENNIFER

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 1/27/2011






Eligible List Posting

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

- N T T T - N - R

1/27/2011 2:07:02 PM

JOHNSON
KINNEY

LA

MILLER
MORRIS
NESBY
PANGILINAN
ULEN
VELARDE

ASKIA
RACHEL
SOPHIA
ANTHONY
GEOFFREA
RENITA
MIGHAEL
TIMOTHY
RAECHELLE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

Pagelof 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 056567 Employment Register Process List Type: 056567-Mechan
Class: 5212 Engineer/Architect Principal Scope: L-PUC
Working Title: 5212 Principal Engineer
Post: 1/27/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 1/28/2011 Inspection End: 2/1/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name
1 1060 HAWES HAROLD

1/27/2011 11:13:48 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

Page 1 of §

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List 1D: 067061 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 5281 Planner 3 Scope: CPC
Working Title:
Post: 1/24/2011 Cert Rule: ~ Rule of Seven Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/14/2011 Inspection End: 1/21/2011 Adoption: 1/24/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1060 BARLEV TAMAR o]
1 1060 BATTIS JEREMY
1 1060 DURANDET KIMBERLY J
1 1060 FiELDING SAM C
1 1060 JACKSON ERIKA S
1 1060 OMOKARO VALENTINE
1 1060 POWER ANDRES M
1 1060 SALVADORI ILARIA
1 1060 SANCHEZ DIEGO R
1 1080 SOTO-GRONDONA SANDRA
1 1060 WERTHEIM STEPHEN
1 1060 YOUNG SHARON
2 1035 - BROWN MARY K
2 1035 FLORES CLAUDIA
2 1035 KERN CHRIS
2 1035 LANGLOIS LILY S
2 1035 LEWIS DONALD G
2 1035 SWAE JON
2 1035 WATTY ELIZABETH M
3 1000 ANSAR ANEELA
3 1000 BALSLEY ERIK S
3 1000 BRAGDON KATHERINE
3 1000 CHENG KAY J
3 1000 CHITIYO ONAI N
3 1000 CLEISZ SANDRA
3 1000 COLEMAN HEATHER
3 1000 CONTRERAS AIDA L
3 1000 CORBETT CHRISTOPHER
3 1000 DACANAY RADCLIFFE £
3 1000 DALY ALICE .
3 1000 DIETRICH ERIC P
3 1000 EDMONDSON SCOTT
3 1000 FRIEDMAN ADENA
3 1000 GANGAPURAM AVANINDRA K
3 . 1000 GILLETTE MELODY

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp

1/21/2011






Eligible List Posting
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GREENE -
GUERRERO
LEWIS
LOWRANCE
LUA
MADDOX-FAN
MAXWELL
MCHUNU
MILLER
MORGAN
MUENZER
PICKETT
RAUSSE
ROUNDS

"SAUM

STEADMAN
TADROSS
TILL
URBINA
BARNARD
BURDETTE
BURGETT
CHAPMAN
DE GRAAF
EISELE
ENGMANN
GONZALEZ
HU
KARAPANAGIOTIS
OLSEN
PETERSON
SATINGIN
SCHWARZ
SEAWARDS
STAHLHUT
STALLWORTH
STATOM
STEINER
TASKO
TYMN
WOLF
CHERRY
CONTRERAS
ARGENTATI
BARATA
BAUER
BERGEY
BEYER

DAVID
EDUARDO
ROBERT

'DIANA

KIM

HELEN
SALLY
KOY!
MURRAY
CARL
MARK
SCOTT
JAMES
JESSE
EDWARD
KiM
ANDREW
GRETCHEN
FRANCISCO
JULIE
BRANIN
SHAWN
ANN

LISA
LAUREN
ERIC
EDWARD
QUANLIN
DIMITRIOS
AKSEL
KATHERINE
EMANUEL
ALEXANDER
TRAVIS
MICHELLE
DAVID
DORIAN

'~ SEVANNE

JARED'
DAVID
JOSEPH
JONATHAN
ANDREA
ANGELA
LUIZ
MONICA
TERESA
LISA

https://www . jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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Eligible List Posting
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7 850
7 850
7 860
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850
7 850

BRASTOW
BROWN

'BROWN

CAMARENA
CHAN
COLLINS
COUSINS

- DAVIS

DE CASTRO
DIAZ
DUNBAR
ECHEOZO
FERNANDEZ
FITZSIMMONS
GAINEY
GALLAGHER
GALLOWAY
GILMAN
GOOSSENS
GOVIND
HANSON
HORTERT
HOWE
JAVID
JONES
KAES
KELLY
KENYON
KIRYUKHIN
KOWALSKA-EKSTRAND
KWON
LAPIN

LAW

LENTZ

LIN

LOPEZ
MACMAB
MANHIRE
MATTHEWS
MAYNARD
NELSON -
NELSON
NETTO
NEUPANE
ONEZA
PANDA
PATCHAN
RAMBO

\
'

t

PETER
KERRY
WILLIE
ERIN
WILSON
ROBERT
HOYT
JEFFREY
CRYSTAL
LIBRADO
REED
UCHE
DANIEL
ELLEN
MARY
DAN

SEAN
KATHERINE
JAMES
NAVEEN
ERIK
DANIEL
KATHERINE
DAVE
DAVID
BETTINA
STEPHEN
ERIC
ARTEM
KATARZYNA
SUNG
AMY
ALBERT
ERIC
EUNICE
STEVEN
KEN
SUZANNE
JAMES
ANDREW
BARBARA
STEPH
MARGARET
DEEPAK
FERDOUSE
UTKALIKA
STEPHEN
MICHELE

https://fwww.j ob‘::ips.com/ SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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Eligible List Posting
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REED
RIGHETT
ROBERSON
SABERON
SABLAN
SHAW
SHORE
SINGA
STARK
STATLER
SUCRE
SVENSK
THOMPSON
W
WARDANI
WEEKS
WESELY
WILLIAMS
WINSLOW
WOLLENHAUPT
wy o
YAN

YANITO
YEGAZU
YEUNG
YOUNG
YURKOVICH
ZAYAS-MART
AGUINALDO
ALABAU MARQUES
BACHERT
BARSANT
BAUMGARTNER
BESSIOS
BISTA
BURKE
BUSCHBACHER Il
CALLENTINE
CHANG
CHAPEK
CITTONE
CROWELL
CUTALO
DEATON
DOHERTY
DRISH
EDINGER
FESKE

JOEL
MICHAEL
LINDA
JAMESON
DAVID
MELISSA
KARYN
KRUTE
WILLIAM
LUCINDA
RICHARD
CHRISTIAN
MATTHEW
MINH
JANE
JOHN
GEORGE
MICHELE
DAVID
KURT
HOWAWRD
ANDREW
GREGORY
ADUGNASH-BIZU

SHU-MING

JASON
ERIC
MADELEINE
NATHALIE
MARTA
RONETTE
JON
SUSAN
PATRICIA
SANCHITA
JASON
MICHAEL
LIVIT

TINA
PAUL
MARC
LON
ELLEN
CLAYTON

TIMOTHY

DEREK
RACHAEL
MATTHEW
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825

FOULGER
FROEHLICH
GAFFNEY
GALLEGOS
GOYAL
GRIFFIN
HE -
HEIZER
HERSCH
HILYARD
HORI
HUANG
HUNT
ISHIJIMA
JACKSON
KATZ

KM

KLINE
KNUTSON
KOTOV
KWONG
LARSEN
LASSEY
LEUNG
LUNCEFORD
LYNCH
MANCILLA
MCNULTY
MENART
MILLER
MILLION
MOORE
MORENO
MURPHY
PACHECO
PATRICK
PEARSON
PEDRAMRAZ!
PYZEL
RAEKER
REYES
ROEHL
ROGERS
ROGERS
RUBENSTEIN
RUTHERFORD
SAVOY
SHIPMAN

JOHN

DAVID

ANDREA
SEAN
VINITA
FRANCIS
JING

"JAMES

ANNE
GRETCHEN
SHION
ALEX
TREVOR
MOMOKO
JANEA
JONAH
so
HEIDI
SAMUEL
VLADIMIR
KATHY
ROBERT
ADJELEGAN
MEI PO
SCOTT
FRANK
ADA
BRET
MICHELLE
DOUGLAS
AMY
SARAH
JOHN
MICHAEL
SCOTT
SARAH
HOLLY
SASSAN
ROBERT
TONY
BRIAN
TODD
JASON
NICHOLAS
LES

DINA
KADEN
JADE

https://www.j obéps.com/SF/Adxﬁin/EListPosting.asp
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8256
825
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.825

825
825
826
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825
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825
825
7860
760
760
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760
760
725
725

- 725

725
725
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

700

700

SMITH
SMITH

ST CLAIRE
STAKEM
STILLMAN
STUART
SULLIVAN
SURONEN
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
TORNABENE
TZUR
UNGERLEIDER
VALA
VOGEL
WALKER
WARREN
WEST
ZUSHI
BENDIX
BEN-PAZI
cHY]
FORDHAM
LA
LAMORENA
OROPEZA
PERRY
ALEXANDER
CHASAN
HADDADAN
Kim
MAI-LOMBARDO
ACEVES
AHMED
ANNICELLA
AYSON
BECERRIL
BHATT
CHAKRABORTY
CHI
CHRISTMAN
CIESLA
CINGO

DERMENG! DRAGLAND

EHLERS
EVANGELHO -
EVERETT
FARINHA

ALEXIS
LINDEN
LINDA
TIFFANY
JAMES
BRADD'
WENDY
KELLY
ALLISON
ROZALYNNE
MICHAEL
VY
DANIEL
BHOOMI
TODD
JEROME
MARK
JOEL
KENCHIRO
BRITTANY
AMNON
LEO
CHELSEA
SHARON
CHRISTINE
EDGAR
NICHOLAS
MICHAEL
PAUL
KIMIA
JOHN
NATHAN
MOISES
MISHKAT
CHRISTOPHER
ROGER
ROBERTO
KRISHNA
SREYOSH
IRIS
NOAH
JONATHAN
RICHARD
RENATA

CEMILY

TROY
JOSHUA
DOMINIC

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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700
700
700
700
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700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

FINKEL
FISH.
GANTHER
GROSS
GUZMAN
HALL.
HATEF
HEYDEN
HIGGINS
HOLLISTER
HORN
HSU".
HUNG
JAIN

JOHN
JOMES
KAMDAR
KORCZ
LALLY
LASLAVIC
LATINO
LAYTON
LEONG
LUTSKE
MABERRY
MAGHALA
MCCRUMB
MCLAUGHLIN
MICKLOW
MIDDLETON
MILLER
NAKYANZ]
NEVITT
NOSE
PALMER
PENNUGC!
PERRY
PHILLIPS

PINO-WILLIAMS

PIVEN
POWELL
PRESTWOOD
RALPH
RORB
ROCHA
SAMPLES
SEASTROM
SEINEN

KEVIN
ANDREW
ERIC
JAMES JR
ELIZABETH
KRISTEN

MORWARID -

NAMRITA
WILLIAM
AARON
JEFF
WE] CHUN
YVONNE
RASHI
MABEL
CHRISTIAN
MEGHANA
ROBERTA
JASON
KENNA
ROBERT
STEPHEN
MELISSA
DEBRA
KRISTIN
LAURA
JEANNINE
PATRICK
AMANDA
STEVEN
ZACHARY
ETHEL
FRANK
STEVEN
JENIFER
ALYSON
ROLLEN
SCOTT
EMILY
MATTHEW
ROBERT
STEPHEN
SARAH
BRYAN
BETH
CHRISTIAN
JEFFREY
MARK

https://www j obéps .com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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'SHAMBULINGE GOWDA
. SMALLS

SONMEZ
SURYA
THALLURI
TRIEBNER
TS8E
WHITMORE
WILK
YOKOYAMA

1/21/2011 4:57:49 PM

CHETHANA
TERRANCE
TURHAN
ELIZABETH
RAVEESH
MATTHEW
SUSAN
JOHN
JULIA
TRAVIS

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List iD: 056646 Permanent PBT List Type: . CPE
Class: 8414 Sprv Prob Ofc, Juv Court Scope: Juv
Working Title:
Post: 1/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 1/7/2011 Inspection End: 1/14/2011 Adoption: 1/24/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1060 CALVILLO GABRIEL
1 1060 COLLIER FRED L
1 1060 EARL STEPHEN
1 1060 EDWARDS KATHERINE L
1 1060 HARPER ALFONZIA
1 1060 HOM DEREK J
1 1060 HURLEY TONY M
1 1060 MOORE YVONNE
1 1060 QUINN RAQUEL Y
1 1060 SMITH EQUAAN D
1 1060 SMITH LISA D
1 1060 SPEECH STEPHANIE R
1 1060 TONG VINCENT M
1 1060 TSUI JUBILEE S
1 1060 VERIGIN VANESSA A
1 1060 VILLAGRAN ANA P
2 950 MELDRUM ERIK R

1/19/2011 2:05:33 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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